
Demographics
2019 Population
5 Yr. Proj. Growth
Avg HH Income

1 mi.
9,555
13.9%

$62,652

3 mi.
50,110
11.4%

$61,753

5 mi.
141,507

9.8%
$60,862

Property Highlights
•	 Pad Site Available

•	 1.02 Acre Hard Corner Pad

•	 Located at a Major Intersection in a 
well-established trade area

•	 SWC of C.E. King Parkway & Tidwell 
Road, less than 2 miles west of Sam 
Houston Parkway (Beltway 8)

•	 Existing utilities at property lines

•	 Detention pond for Pad Site is existing

For More Information:
Brady Latimer

Brady@SCMRS.com
phone: 281.879.8800 x103 | fax: 281.879.0820 

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, SCM Realty Services, Inc. makes no guaranties, warranties or representations to the 
completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.
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Brady Latimer brady@scmrs.com 281-879-8800695364


